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DISTRICT
Final FY 2008-09 Total 

Tier III DISTRICT
Final FY 2008-09 Total 

Tier III
ABBEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,348,616 HAMPTON DISTRICT 2 308,702
AIKEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 13,448,045 HORRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 26,130,224
ALLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 372,262 JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,605,980
ANDERSON DISTRICT 1 5,586,535 KERSHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,308,028
ANDERSON DISTRICT 2 1,640,943 LANCASTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,277,687
ANDERSON DISTRICT 3 700,207 LAURENS DISTRICT 55 2,169,444
ANDERSON DISTRICT 4 2,609,949 LAURENS DISTRICT 56 979,256
ANDERSON DISTRICT 5 8,239,387 LEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 490,293
BAMBERG DISTRICT 1 512,907 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 1 29,181,599
BAMBERG DISTRICT 2 336,955 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 2 3,471,785
BARNWELL DISTRICT 19 158,398 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 3 1,793,609
BARNWELL DISTRICT 29 208,294 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 4 1,171,090
BARNWELL DISTRICT 45 684,530 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 5 26,618,971
BEAUFORT SCHOOL DISTRICT 39,884,116 MARION DISTRICT 1 751,194
BERKELEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 20,003,847 MARION DISTRICT 2 516,258
CALHOUN SCHOOL DISTRICT 829,578 MARION DISTRICT 7 250,553
CHARLESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 60,396,098 MARLBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 891,757
CHEROKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,825,622 MCCORMICK SCHOOL DISTRIC 1,075,121
CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,887,152 NEWBERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 4,205,199
CHESTERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRIC 2,052,947 OCONEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 9,077,768
CLARENDON DISTRICT 1 360,321 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 3 1,034,160
CLARENDON DISTRICT 2 870,700 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 4 714,610
CLARENDON DISTRICT 3 278,817 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 5 2,955,671
COLLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,164,659 PICKENS SCHOOL DISTRICT 8,961,546
DARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,577,973 RICHLAND DISTRICT 1 27,724,884
DILLON DISTRICT 1 228,596 RICHLAND DISTRICT 2 32,610,754
DILLON DISTRICT 2 892,749 SALUDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 561,023
DILLON DISTRICT 3 347,803 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 1 5,837,143
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 2 21,018,785 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 2 8,783,102
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 4 1,766,882 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 3 1,543,965
EDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,472,262 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 4 1,628,077
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,173,169 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 5 6,372,063
FLORENCE DISTRICT 1 11,929,997 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6 7,553,819
FLORENCE DISTRICT 2 407,903 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 7 5,513,491
FLORENCE DISTRICT 3 985,587 SUMTER DISTRICT 17 4,165,644
FLORENCE DISTRICT 4 220,362 SUMTER DISTRICT 2 3,961,191
FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 465,088 UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 153,593
GEORGETOWN SCHOOL DISTRIC 8,211,667 WILLIAMSBURG SCHOOL DIST 469,890
GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 45,754,528 YORK DISTRICT 1 3,196,335
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50 4,980,481 YORK DISTRICT 2 8,393,890
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 51 377,186 YORK DISTRICT 3 14,844,534
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 52 1,209,139 YORK DISTRICT 4 13,288,064
HAMPTON DISTRICT 1 642,689 TOTAL 558,605,698                      

Factors: Southeastern CPI + Population Change = Total Applied Growth
2.912% 1.792% 4.704%
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$2,500,000
ABBEVILLE   1,458,724               1,041,276               ORANGEBURG 4,704,441               
AIKEN        13,291,717             PICKENS      8,961,546               
ALLENDALE    372,262                  2,127,738               RICHLAND 60,335,638             
ANDERSON 18,777,022             SALUDA      1,015,487               1,484,513               
BAMBERG 849,862                  1,650,138               SPARTANBURG 37,231,660             
BARNWELL 1,051,222               1,448,778               SUMTER 8,126,835               
BEAUFORT 39,884,116             UNION       153,593                  2,346,407               
BERKELEY 20,003,847             WILLIAMSBURG 469,890                  2,030,110               
CALHOUN    829,578                  1,670,422               YORK 39,722,823             
CHARLESTON 60,396,098             TOTAL 558,605,698          27,037,662             
CHEROKEE   3,825,622               
CHESTER     1,887,152               612,848                  
CHESTERFIELD 2,052,947               447,053                  
CLARENDON 1,509,839               990,161                  
COLLETON    1,164,659               1,335,341               
DARLINGTON   3,577,973               
DILLON 1,469,148               1,030,852               
DORCHESTER 22,785,667             
EDGEFIELD   2,472,262               27,738                    
FAIRFIELD    2,173,169               326,831                  
FLORENCE 14,008,938             
GEORGETOWN   8,211,667               
GREENVILLE   45,754,528             
GREENWOOD 6,456,698               
HAMPTON 951,391                  1,548,609               
HORRY       26,130,224             
JASPER      1,605,980               894,020                  
KERSHAW      6,308,028               
LANCASTER    6,277,687               
LAURENS 3,148,700               
LEE          490,293                  2,009,707               
LEXINGTON 61,938,920             
MCCORMICK  1,075,121               1,424,879               
MARION 1,518,004               981,996                  
MARLBORO  891,757                  1,608,243               
NEWBERRY    4,205,199               
OCONEE      9,077,768               
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